
1100 1587 2200 
First

27.07.2018

FIRST YEAR

REGULAR

BACHELOR OF ARTS IN ENGLISH 

G. SUBRAMANI

2015-2018

1618BAEN2015

S. MOHAN

18.03.1977

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

English

Fiction

Grammar and Usage

Social History of England

Environmental Studies

Prose 

Indian Writing In English

 

ENG

FIC

GAU

SHE

EVS

PRO

IWE

76

72

77

69

72

67

72

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Poetry 

Literary Forms and Terms

Phonetics and Transcription

Drama 

Language and Linguistics

Presentation Skills

Creative Writing

Communication for Placement

 

POE

LFT

PAT

DRA

LAL

PRS

CRW

CFP

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Post Colonial Literature 

Women’s Writing in English

Grammar and Semantics

Twentieth Century Literature

Shakespeare

English Literature

American Literature

PCL

WIE

GAS

TCL

SHA

ENL

AML

61

74

65

74

79

77

74

76

71

65

70

74

72

79

71


	Page 4

