

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

## **RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD**

Name of the Candidate	S. MOHAN	Father's Name	G. SUBRAMANI
Programme	BACHELOR OF ARTS IN ENGLISH	D.O.B	18.03.1977
Semester / Year	FIRST YEAR	Session	2015-2018
Status	REGULAR	Roll No.	1618BAEN2015

Subject Code		Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
Code	(A) The call of the property of the call o	obtained Market	IVIdIKS	ENGEAND FEBRUAR
ENG	English English English	76	50	ENCE AN 100 CHNC
FIC	Fiction	72	50	100
GAU	Grammar and Usage	77	50	ENCE AN 100 CHILD
SHE	Social History of England	69	50	NOT A 100 CHA
EVS	Environmental Studies	72	50	100
PRO	INTEC Prose SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IN	67	50	ENCE AN100 CHRO
IWE	Indian Writing In English	72	50	100
POE	Poetry	61	50	100 H
LFT	Literary Forms and Terms	74	F N 180 50	ENCE AN 100 CHN C
PAT	Phonetics and Transcription	65	50	100
DRA	INTEG Drama CENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	74	50	100
LAL	Language and Linguistics	79	50	100
PRS	Presentation Skills	77	50	100
CRW	Creative Writing	74	50	100
CFP	Communication for Placement	76	50	ENCE AND TECHNO
PCL	Post Colonial Literature	71	50	100
WIE	Women's Writing in English	65	50	100
GAS	Grammar and Semantics	70	50	100
TCL	Twentieth Century Literature	74	50	100
SHA	Shakespeare	72	50	100
ENL	English Literature	79	50	100
AML	American Literature	AN INS 71	50	100
TOTAL DIVISION	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	1587	1100	2200 First

Entered by

Date: 27.07.2018

Registrar / Controller of Examination